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197907110000
86680

07/11/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVICE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

393 702

197910170001
35590

10/17/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS FRITH, JULIUS
E, JR. & BA

322 713

197907020000
82360

07/02/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

393 338

197908140001
04220

08/14/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVICE
CORP OF
ALABAMA

395 26

197909250001
23720

09/25/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS REAVES,
STANLEY, JR.
& PH

322 174

197910040001
28600

10/04/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS OGLE,
HOBERT &
NAOMI ETAL

322 444

197910040001
28650

10/04/1979
12:00:00

RESOURCES
SOUTHEAST
INC

Grantor DEEDS GODWIN,
GLINDA O.
ETAL

322 444


